Codice
Code
Potenza
Power
Tensione uscita
Output voltage
   L
Larghezza
Width
 P
Profondità
Depth
H
Altezza
Height
Peso
Weight
IPB-EFP 0 - 12 - 0 - 12 VA volt mm mm mm kg
IPB00030EE20 30 0 - 12 - 0 - 12 90 106 96 1,35
IPB00040EE20 40 0 - 12 - 0 - 12 90 106 96 1,35
IPB00050EE20 50 0 - 12 - 0 - 12 90 106 96 1,40
IPB00063EE20 63 0 - 12 - 0 - 12 90 106 106 1,70
IPB00075EE20 75 0 - 12 - 0 - 12 90 106 106 1,80
IPB00100EE20 100 0 - 12 - 0 - 12 90 106 116 2,25
IPB00160EE20 160 0 - 12 - 0 - 12 102 116 116 3,10
IPB00200EE20 200 0 - 12 - 0 - 12 102 116 126 3,40
IPB00250EE20 250 0 - 12 - 0 - 12 126 135 123 4,80
IPB00300EE20 300 0 - 12 - 0 - 12 126 135 123 5,00
IPB-EFP 0 - 24 - 0 - 24
IPB00030EE21 30 0 - 24 - 0 - 24 90 106 96 1,35
IPB00040EE21 40 0 - 24 - 0 - 24 90 106 96 1,35
IPB00050EE21 50 0 - 24 - 0 - 24 90 106 96 1,40
IPB00063EE21 63 0 - 24 - 0 - 24 90 106 106 1,70
IPB00075EE21 75 0 - 24 - 0 - 24 90 106 106 1,80
IPB00100EE21 100 0 - 24 - 0 - 24 90 106 116 2,25
IPB00160EE21 160 0 - 24 - 0 - 24 102 116 116 3,10
IPB00200EE21 200 0 - 24 - 0 - 24 102 116 126 3,40
IPB00250EE21 250 0 - 24 - 0 - 24 126 135 123 4,80
IPB00300EE21 300 0 - 24 - 0 - 24 126 135 123 5,00
IPB-EFP
Single phase Safety  Transformers
IP20 full power
Safety transformers IP20 protection degree version; suitable for